KT
25
00
-G
B-
05
/2
01

ment while walking.
INSOLES
Inside the shoe you will find three 5mm thick insoles made of EVA material (FO0053-XX). The top insole
has an antimicrobial coating. You can use these insoles as an interim solution for pressure relief until
replacing them by a diabetic foot orthotic.
SPECIAL FEATURES
LEIPZIG provides much space for specific demands. Due to the hook and loop fasteners and the dorsal
zip, this shoe can be opened very wide and thus easily be put on and taken off. In addition, this shoe has
an integrated toe cap for more stability and protection in the toe area.
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS5512-35 TS5512-35/L TS5512-35/R
36 TS5512-36 TS5512-36/L TS5512-36/R
37 TS5512-37 TS5512-37/L TS5512-37/R
38 TS5512-38 TS5512-38/L TS5512-38/R
39 TS5512-39 TS5512-39/L TS5512-39/R
40 TS5512-40 TS5512-40/L TS5512-40/R
41 TS5512-41 TS5512-41/L TS5512-41/R
42 TS5512-42 TS5512-42/L TS5512-42/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
43 TS5512-43 TS5512-43/L TS5512-43/R
44 TS5512-44 TS5512-44/L TS5512-44/R
45 TS5512-45 TS5512-45/L TS5512-45/R
46 TS5512-46 TS5512-46/L TS5512-46/R
47 TS5512-47 TS5512-47/L TS5512-47/R
48 TS5512-48 TS5512-48/L TS5512-48/R
49 TS5512-49 TS5512-49/L TS5512-49/R
50 TS5512-50 TS5512-50/L TS5512-50/R
ORDER INFORMATION
30
14
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS5311-35 TS5311-35/L TS5311-35/R
36 TS5311-36 TS5311-36/L TS5311-36/R
37 TS5311-37 TS5311-37/L TS5311-37/R
38 TS5311-38 TS5311-38/L TS5311-38/R
39 TS5311-39 TS5311-39/L TS5311-39/R
40 TS5311-40 TS5311-40/L TS5311-40/R
41 TS5311-41 TS5311-41/L TS5311-41/R
42 TS5311-42 TS5311-42/L TS5311-42/R
43 TS5311-43 TS5311-43/L TS5311-43/R
44 TS5311-44 TS5311-44/L TS5311-44/R
45 TS5311-45 TS5311-45/L TS5311-45/R
46 TS5311-46 TS5311-46/L TS5311-46/R
47 TS5311-47 TS5311-47/L TS5311-47/R
48 TS5311-48 TS5311-48/L TS5311-48/R
49 TS5311-49 TS5311-49/L TS5311-49/R
50 TS5311-50 TS5311-50/L TS5311-50/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS5911-35 TS5911-35/L TS5911-35/R
36 TS5911-36 TS5911-36/L TS5911-36/R
37 TS5911-37 TS5911-37/L TS5911-37/R
38 TS5911-38 TS5911-38/L TS5911-38/R
39 TS5911-39 TS5911-39/L TS5911-39/R
40 TS5911-40 TS5911-40/L TS5911-40/R
41 TS5911-41 TS5911-41/L TS5911-41/R
42 TS5911-42 TS5911-42/L TS5911-42/R
43 TS5911-43 TS5911-43/L TS5911-43/R
44 TS5911-44 TS5911-44/L TS5911-44/R
45 TS5911-45 TS5911-45/L TS5911-45/R
46 TS5911-46 TS5911-46/L TS5911-46/R
47 TS5911-47 TS5911-47/L TS5911-47/R
48 TS5911-48 TS5911-48/L TS5911-48/R
49 TS5911-49 TS5911-49/L TS5911-49/R
50 TS5911-50 TS5911-50/L TS5911-50/R
FLENSBURG STANDARD FLENSBURG WIDE
FLENSBURG
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INDICATIONS

The top insole has an antimicrobial coating. You can use these insoles as an interim solution for pressure relief until
replacing them by a diabetic foot orthotic.
SPECIAL FEATURES
FLENSBURG, especially the WIDE shoe, provides much space for specific demands. By using the dorsal zip, this shoe
can be put on and taken off without even using the hook and loop fasteners. In addition, this shoe has an integrated toe
cap for more stability and protection in the toe area.
30
15
16 17
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS5381-35 TS5381-35/L TS5381-35/R
36 TS5381-36 TS5381-36/L TS5381-36/R
37 TS5381-37 TS5381-37/L TS5381-37/R
38 TS5381-38 TS5381-38/L TS5381-38/R
39 TS5381-39 TS5381-39/L TS5381-39/R
40 TS5381-40 TS5381-40/L TS5381-40/R
41 TS5381-41 TS5381-41/L TS5381-41/R
42 TS5381-42 TS5381-42/L TS5381-42/R
43 TS5381-43 TS5381-43/L TS5381-43/R
44 TS5381-44 TS5381-44/L TS5381-44/R
45 TS5381-45 TS5381-45/L TS5381-45/R
46 TS5381-46 TS5381-46/L TS5381-46/R
47 TS5381-47 TS5381-47/L TS5381-47/R
48 TS5381-48 TS5381-48/L TS5381-48/R
49 TS5381-49 TS5381-49/L TS5381-49/R
50 TS5381-50 TS5381-50/L TS5381-50/R
AUGSBURG STANDARD
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS5481-35 TS5481-35/L TS5481-35/R
36 TS5481-36 TS5481-36/L TS5481-36/R
37 TS5481-37 TS5481-37/L TS5481-37/R
38 TS5481-38 TS5481-38/L TS5481-38/R
39 TS5481-39 TS5481-39/L TS5481-39/R
40 TS5481-40 TS5481-40/L TS5481-40/R
41 TS5481-41 TS5481-41/L TS5481-41/R
42 TS5481-42 TS5481-42/L TS5481-42/R
43 TS5481-43 TS5481-43/L TS5481-43/R
44 TS5481-44 TS5481-44/L TS5481-44/R
45 TS5481-45 TS5481-45/L TS5481-45/R
46 TS5481-46 TS5481-46/L TS5481-46/R
47 TS5481-47 TS5481-47/L TS5481-47/R
48 TS5481-48 TS5481-48/L TS5481-48/R
49 TS5481-49 TS5481-49/L TS5481-49/R
50 TS5481-50 TS5481-50/L TS5481-50/R
AUGSBURG WIDE
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INDICATIONS
AUGSBURG is particularly suited for the following risk groups and wound stages of the diabetic foot syndrome:

Inside the shoe you will find three 5mm thick insoles made of EVA material (STANDARD FO0053-XX and WIDE  O0054-XX).
The top insole has an antimicrobial coating. You can use these insoles as an interim solution for pressure relief until
replacing them by a diabetic foot orthotic.
SPECIAL FEATURES
AUGSBURG, especially the WIDE shoe, provides much space for bandages and other specific demands. Besides, and
if applicable, a protective forefoot cap can be attached to the toe area that keeps the foot dry and warm.
AUGSBURG
30
18 19
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS5811-35 TS5811-35/L TS5811-35/R
36 TS5811-36 TS5811-36/L TS5811-36/R
37 TS5811-37 TS5811-37/L TS5811-37/R
38 TS5811-38 TS5811-38/L TS5811-38/R
39 TS5811-39 TS5811-39/L TS5811-39/R
40 TS5811-40 TS5811-40/L TS5811-40/R
41 TS5811-41 TS5811-41/L TS5811-41/R
42 TS5811-42 TS5811-42/L TS5811-42/R
43 TS5811-43 TS5811-43/L TS5811-43/R
44 TS5811-44 TS5811-44/L TS5811-44/R
45 TS5811-45 TS5811-45/L TS5811-45/R
46 TS5811-46 TS5811-46/L TS5811-46/R
47 TS5811-47 TS5811-47/L TS5811-47/R
48 TS5811-48 TS5811-48/L TS5811-48/R
DRESDEN STANDARD
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS5411-35 TS5411-35/L TS5411-35/R
36 TS5411-36 TS5411-36/L TS5411-36/R
37 TS5411-37 TS5411-37/L TS5411-37/R
38 TS5411-38 TS5411-38/L TS5411-38/R
39 TS5411-39 TS5411-39/L TS5411-39/R
40 TS5411-40 TS5411-40/L TS5411-40/R
41 TS5411-41 TS5411-41/L TS5411-41/R
42 TS5411-42 TS5411-42/L TS5411-42/R
43 TS5411-43 TS5411-43/L TS5411-43/R
44 TS5411-44 TS5411-44/L TS5411-44/R
45 TS5411-45 TS5411-45/L TS5411-45/R
46 TS5411-46 TS5411-46/L TS5411-46/R
47 TS5411-47 TS5411-47/L TS5411-47/R
48 TS5411-48 TS5411-48/L TS5411-48/R
DRESDEN WIDE
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INDICATIONS
DRESDEN is particularly suited for the following risk groups and wound stages of the diabetic foot syndrome:

ent shore hardness (STANDARD FO0033-XX and WIDE FO0034-XX) or an insert blank (STANDARD FO0021-XX and
WIDE FO0015-XX). For a successful treatment, in the long run, the shoe should be used with a diabetic foot orthotic.
SPECIAL FEATURES
KASSEL, especially the WIDE shoe, provides much space for specific demands. The firm outer fabric can be sepa-
rated from the soft inner fabric in order to avoid possible pressure points and prevent the manifestation of oedema.
If applicable, a protective forefoot cap can be attached to the toe area that keeps the foot dry and warm.
30
20 21
KASSEL
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS5421-35 TS5421-35/L TS5421-35/R
36 TS5421-36 TS5421-36/L TS5421-36/R
37 TS5421-37 TS5421-37/L TS5421-37/R
38 TS5421-38 TS5421-38/L TS5421-38/R
39 TS5421-39 TS5421-39/L TS5421-39/R
40 TS5421-40 TS5421-40/L TS5421-40/R
41 TS5421-41 TS5421-41/L TS5421-41/R
42 TS5421-42 TS5421-42/L TS5421-42/R
43 TS5421-43 TS5421-43/L TS5421-43/R
44 TS5421-44 TS5421-44/L TS5421-44/R
45 TS5421-45 TS5421-45/L TS5421-45/R
46 TS5421-46 TS5421-46/L TS5421-46/R
47 TS5421-47 TS5421-47/L TS5421-47/R
48 TS5421-48 TS5421-48/L TS5421-48/R
KASSEL STANDARD
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS5321-35 TS5321-35/L TS5321-35/R
36 TS5321-36 TS5321-36/L TS5321-36/R
37 TS5321-37 TS5321-37/L TS5321-37/R
38 TS5321-38 TS5321-38/L TS5321-38/R
39 TS5321-39 TS5321-39/L TS5321-39/R
40 TS5321-40 TS5321-40/L TS5321-40/R
41 TS5321-41 TS5321-41/L TS5321-41/R
42 TS5321-42 TS5321-42/L TS5321-42/R
43 TS5321-43 TS5321-43/L TS5321-43/R
44 TS5321-44 TS5321-44/L TS5321-44/R
45 TS5321-45 TS5321-45/L TS5321-45/R
46 TS5321-46 TS5321-46/L TS5321-46/R
47 TS5321-47 TS5321-47/L TS5321-47/R
48 TS5321-48 TS5321-48/L TS5321-48/R
KASSEL WIDE
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INDICATIONS
KONSTANZ is particularly suited for the following risk groups and wound stages of the diabetic foot syn-
drome:
Risk group III: condition after plantar ulcer
Grade 0:  condition after lesion, vulnerable foot
SOLE DESIGN
KONSTANZ has a 30mm thick, flexible sole with pitch. This sole design supports a natural heel to toe
movement while walking.
INSOLES
Inside the shoe you will find three 5mm thick insoles made of EVA material (FO0053-XX). The top insole
has an antimicrobial coating. You can use these insoles as an interim solution for pressure relief until
replacing them by a diabetic foot orthotic.
SPECIAL FEATURES
KONSTANZ is a light shoe which provides much air and space. Due to the open design and by using the
comfortable hook and loop fasteners, this shoe can easily be put on and taken off.
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TH4562-35 TH4562-35/L TH4562-35/R
36 TH4562-36 TH4562-36/L TH4562-36/R
37 TH4562-37 TH4562-37/L TH4562-37/R
38 TH4562-38 TH4562-38/L TH4562-38/R
39 TH4562-39 TH4562-39/L TH4562-39/R
40 TH4562-40 TH4562-40/L TH4562-40/R
41 TH4562-41 TH4562-41/L TH4562-41/R
42 TH4562-42 TH4562-42/L TH4562-42/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
43 TH4562-43 TH4562-43/L TH4562-43/R
44 TH4562-44 TH4562-44/L TH4562-44/R
45 TH4562-45 TH4562-45/L TH4562-45/R
46 TH4562-46 TH4562-46/L TH4562-46/R
47 TH4562-47 TH4562-47/L TH4562-47/R
48 TH4562-48 TH4562-48/L TH4562-48/R
49 TH4562-49 TH4562-49/L TH4562-49/R
50 TH4562-50 TH4562-50/L TH4562-50/R
ORDER INFORMATION
22 23
KONSTANZ
30
24 25
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS4502-35 TS4502-35/L TS4502-35/R
36 TS4502-36 TS4502-36/L TS4502-36/R
37 TS4502-37 TS4502-37/L TS4502-37/R
38 TS4502-38 TS4502-38/L TS4502-38/R
39 TS4502-39 TS4502-39/L TS4502-39/R
40 TS4502-40 TS4502-40/L TS4502-40/R
41 TS4502-41 TS4502-41/L TS4502-41/R
42 TS4502-42 TS4502-42/L TS4502-42/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
43 TS4502-43 TS4502-43/L TS4502-43/R
44 TS4502-44 TS4502-44/L TS4502-44/R
45 TS4502-45 TS4502-45/L TS4502-45/R
46 TS4502-46 TS4502-46/L TS4502-46/R
47 TS4502-47 TS4502-47/L TS4502-47/R
48 TS4502-48 TS4502-48/L TS4502-48/R
49 TS4502-49 TS4502-49/L TS4502-49/R
50 TS4502-50 TS4502-50/L TS4502-50/R
ORDER INFORMATION
INDICATIONS
WEIMAR is particularly suited for the following risk groups and wound stages of the diabetic foot syn-
drome:

HEIDELBERG has a 30mm thick, flexible sole with pitch. This sole design supports a natural heel to toe
movement while walking.
INSOLES
Inside the shoe you will find three 5mm thick insoles made of EVA material (FO0053-XX). The top insole
has an antimicrobial coating. You can use these insoles as an interim solution for pressure relief until
replacing them by a diabetic foot orthotic.
SPECIAL FEATURES
HEIDELBERG provides a variable volume. The partially flexible upper fabric of this shoe is elastic and
adapts to different demands on space (e.g. due to varying or thick bandages).
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS4552-35 TS4552-35/L TS4552-35/R
36 TS4552-36 TS4552-36/L TS4552-36/R
37 TS4552-37 TS4552-37/L TS4552-37/R
38 TS4552-38 TS4552-38/L TS4552-38/R
39 TS4552-39 TS4552-39/L TS4552-39/R
40 TS4552-40 TS4552-40/L TS4552-40/R
41 TS4552-41 TS4552-41/L TS4552-41/R
42 TS4552-42 TS4552-42/L TS4552-42/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
43 TS4552-43 TS4552-43/L TS4552-43/R
44 TS4552-44 TS4552-44/L TS4552-44/R
45 TS4552-45 TS4552-45/L TS4552-45/R
46 TS4552-46 TS4552-46/L TS4552-46/R
47 TS4552-47 TS4552-47/L TS4552-47/R
48 TS4552-48 TS4552-48/L TS4552-48/R
49 TS4552-49 TS4552-49/L TS4552-49/R
50 TS4552-50 TS4552-50/L TS4552-50/R
ORDER INFORMATION
HEIDELBERG
30
28 29
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS4311-35 TS4311-35/L TS4311-35/R
36 TS4311-36 TS4311-36/L TS4311-36/R
37 TS4311-37 TS4311-37/L TS4311-37/R
38 TS4311-38 TS4311-38/L TS4311-38/R
39 TS4311-39 TS4311-39/L TS4311-39/R
40 TS4311-40 TS4311-40/L TS4311-40/R
41 TS4311-41 TS4311-41/L TS4311-41/R
42 TS4311-42 TS4311-42/L TS4311-42/R
43 TS4311-43 TS4311-43/L TS4311-43/R
44 TS4311-44 TS4311-44/L TS4311-44/R
45 TS4311-45 TS4311-45/L TS4311-45/R
46 TS4311-46 TS4311-46/L TS4311-46/R
47 TS4311-47 TS4311-47/L TS4311-47/R
48 TS4311-48 TS4311-48/L TS4311-48/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS4411-35 TS4411-35/L TS4411-35/R
36 TS4411-36 TS4411-36/L TS4411-36/R
37 TS4411-37 TS4411-37/L TS4411-37/R
38 TS4411-38 TS4411-38/L TS4411-38/R
39 TS4411-39 TS4411-39/L TS4411-39/R
40 TS4411-40 TS4411-40/L TS4411-40/R
41 TS4411-41 TS4411-41/L TS4411-41/R
42 TS4411-42 TS4411-42/L TS4411-42/R
43 TS4411-43 TS4411-43/L TS4411-43/R
44 TS4411-44 TS4411-44/L TS4411-44/R
45 TS4411-45 TS4411-45/L TS4411-45/R
46 TS4411-46 TS4411-46/L TS4411-46/R
47 TS4411-47 TS4411-47/L TS4411-47/R
48 TS4411-48 TS4411-48/L TS4411-48/R
NÜRNBERG STANDARD NÜRNBERG WIDE
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INDICATIONS
NÜRNBERG is particularly suited for the following risk groups and wound stages of the diabetic foot syndrome:

ent shore hardness (STANDARD FO0033-XX and WIDE FO0034-XX) or an insert blank (STANDARD FO0021-XX and
WIDE FO0015-XX). For a successful treatment, in the long run, the shoe should be used with a diabetic foot orthotic.
SPECIAL FEATURES
NÜRNBERG, especially the WIDE shoe, provides much space for specific demands. Besides, the firm outer fabric
can be separated from the soft inner fabric in order to avoid possible pressure points and prevent the manifestation
of oedema.
NÜRNBERG
30
30 31
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS4391-35 TS4391-35/L TS4391-35/R
36 TS4391-36 TS4391-36/L TS4391-36/R
37 TS4391-37 TS4391-37/L TS4391-37/R
38 TS4391-38 TS4391-38/L TS4391-38/R
39 TS4391-39 TS4391-39/L TS4391-39/R
40 TS4391-40 TS4391-40/L TS4391-40/R
41 TS4391-41 TS4391-41/L TS4391-41/R
42 TS4391-42 TS4391-42/L TS4391-42/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
43 TS4391-43 TS4391-43/L TS4391-43/R
44 TS4391-44 TS4391-44/L TS4391-44/R
45 TS4391-45 TS4391-45/L TS4391-45/R
46 TS4391-46 TS4391-46/L TS4391-46/R
47 TS4391-47 TS4391-47/L TS4391-47/R
48 TS4391-48 TS4391-48/L TS4391-48/R
49 TS4391-49 TS4391-49/L TS4391-49/R
50 TS4391-50 TS4391-50/L TS4391-50/R
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INDICATIONS
POTSDAM is particularly suited for the following risk groups and wound stages of the diabetic foot syn-

INSOLES
The shoe is delivered without insoles. As interim solution, you could use an insole set with three insoles with differ-
ent shore hardness (FO0034-XX) or an insert blank (FO0015-XX). For a successful treatment, in the long run, the shoe
should be used with a diabetic foot orthotic.
SPECIAL FEATURES
WETZLAR provides an open heel area. You can attach a protective heel cap to this area which is included in the scope
of delivery. The shoe has no midsole in the heel area, thus, the sole can directly be ground from the inside. The low
framing brim keeps a subsequently inserted (diabetic) insole in position and provides additional seams where the fabric
can be neatly cut if pressure relief should be necessary.
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS5431-35 TS5431-35/L TS5431-35/R
36 TS5431-36 TS5431-36/L TS5431-36/R
37 TS5431-37 TS5431-37/L TS5431-37/R
38 TS5431-38 TS5431-38/L TS5431-38/R
39 TS5431-39 TS5431-39/L TS5431-39/R
40 TS5431-40 TS5431-40/L TS5431-40/R
41 TS5431-41 TS5431-41/L TS5431-41/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
42 TS5431-42 TS5431-42/L TS5431-42/R
43 TS5431-43 TS5431-43/L TS5431-43/R
44 TS5431-44 TS5431-44/L TS5431-44/R
45 TS5431-45 TS5431-45/L TS5431-45/R
46 TS5431-46 TS5431-46/L TS5431-46/R
47 TS5431-47 TS5431-47/L TS5431-47/R
48 TS5431-48 TS5431-48/L TS5431-48/R
ORDER INFORMATION
WETZLAR
30
34 35

47 111 81 313
48 113 81 318
49 115 81 325
50 115 81 332
INNER SHOE DIMENSIONS STANDARD (FO0033 and FO0053)
AUGSBURG STANDARD, DRESDEN STANDARD, FLENSBURG STANDARD, HEIDELBERG, KASSEL STANDARD,
KONSTANZ, LEIPZIG, NÜRNBERG STANDARD, POTSDAM, WEIMAR
AUGSBURG WIDE, DRESDEN WIDE, FLENSBURG WIDE, KASSEL WIDE, NÜRNBERG WIDE, WETZLAR
36 37
SPARE AND ACCESSORY PARTS
INSERT BLANK WIDE
Shoe size Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe Unit
35 FO0015-35/L FO0015-35/R Piece
36 FO0015-36/L FO0015-36/R Piece
37 FO0015-37/L FO0015-37/R Piece
38 FO0015-38/L FO0015-38/R Piece
39 FO0015-39/L FO0015-39/R Piece
40 FO0015-40/L FO0015-40/R Piece
41 FO0015-41/L FO0015-41/R Piece
42 FO0015-42/L FO0015-42/R Piece
43 FO0015-43/L FO0015-43/R Piece
44 FO0015-44/L FO0015-44/R Piece
45 FO0015-45/L FO0015-45/R Piece
46 FO0015-46/L FO0015-46/R Piece
47 FO0015-47/L FO0015-47/R Piece
48 FO0015-48/L FO0015-48/R Piece
INSERT BLANK STANDARD
Shoe size Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe Unit
35 FO0021-35/L FO0021-35/R Piece
36 FO0021-36/L FO0021-36/R Piece
37 FO0021-37/L FO0021-37/R Piece
38 FO0021-38/L FO0021-38/R Piece
39 FO0021-39/L FO0021-39/R Piece
40 FO0021-40/L FO0021-40/R Piece
41 FO0021-41/L FO0021-41/R Piece
42 FO0021-42/L FO0021-42/R Piece
43 FO0021-43/L FO0021-43/R Piece
44 FO0021-44/L FO0021-44/R Piece
45 FO0021-45/L FO0021-45/R Piece
46 FO0021-46/L FO0021-46/R Piece
47 FO0021-47/L FO0021-47/R Piece
48 FO0021-48/L FO0021-48/R Piece
DRESDEN WIDE, KASSEL WIDE, NÜRNBERG WIDE, WETZLARDRESDEN STANDARD, KASSEL STANDARD, NÜRNBERG STANDARD
AUGSBURG STANDARD, DRESDEN STANDARD, FLENSBURG STANDARD,
HEIDELBERG, KASSEL STANDARD, KONSTANZ, LEIPZIG,
NÜRNBERG STANDARD, POTSDAM, WEIMAR
AUGSBURG STANDARD, DRESDEN STANDARD, FLENSBURG STANDARD,
HEIDELBERG, KASSEL STANDARD, KONSTANZ, LEIPZIG,
NÜRNBERG STANDARD, POTSDAM
AUGSBURG WIDE, DRESDEN WIDE, FLENSBURG WIDE, KASSEL WIDE,
NÜRNBERG WIDE, WETZLAR
AUGSBURG WIDE, DRESDEN WIDE, FLENSBURG WIDE, KASSEL WIDE,
NÜRNBERG WIDE, WETZLAR
The top insole is antimicrobial. The insoles are made of EVA
material and provide a different shore hardness: grey = 46°,
white = 23°, antimicrobial = 28°
The insert blank is made of EVA material and provides
the following shore hardness = 60°
The insoles are made of EVA material and provide
a different shore hardness: black = 40°, grey = 25°, white = 50°
Shoe size Art. no.
set
35 FO0033-35
36 FO0033-36
37 FO0033-37
38 FO0033-38
39 FO0033-39
40 FO0033-40
41 FO0033-41
42 FO0033-42
Shoe size Art. no.
set
35 FO0034-35
36 FO0034-36
37 FO0034-37
38 FO0034-38
39 FO0034-39
40 FO0034-40
41 FO0034-41
42 FO0034-42
Shoe size Art. no.
set
35 FO0054-35
36 FO0054-36
37 FO0054-37
38 FO0054-38
39 FO0054-39
40 FO0054-40
41 FO0054-41
42 FO0054-42
Shoe size Art. no.
set
43 FO0053-43
44 FO0053-44
45 FO0053-45
46 FO0053-46
47 FO0053-47
48 FO0053-48
49 FO0053-49
50 FO0053-50
Shoe size Art. no.
set
35 FO0053-35
36 FO0053-36
37 FO0053-37
38 FO0053-38
39 FO0053-39
40 FO0053-40
41 FO0053-41
42 FO0053-42
Shoe size Art. no.
set
43 FO0033-43
44 FO0033-44
45 FO0033-45
46 FO0033-46
47 FO0033-47
48 FO0033-48
49 FO0033-49
50 FO0033-50
Shoe size Art. no.
set
43 FO0034-43
44 FO0034-44
45 FO0034-45
46 FO0034-46
47 FO0034-47
48 FO0034-48
49 FO0034-49
50 FO0034-50
Shoe size Art. no.
set
43 FO0054-43
44 FO0054-44
45 FO0054-45
46 FO0054-46
47 FO0054-47
48 FO0054-48
49 FO0054-49
50 FO0054-50
INSOLE SET STANDARD
INSOLE SET STANDARD
INSOLE SET WIDE
INSOLE SET WIDE